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The BEA work session in Senate Finance has been scheduled for next Wednesday, May 21st at 11 AM. This would be the 
opportunity for the $100k/FY of  RPC funding to be restored in the FY26-FY27 state budget and for the $5 million in 
Housing Champion funding (SB279) to be included in the budget. 

The Senate Finance MUST hear from you. 

“E-mails don’t need to be more than a few lines. A significant number of  e-mails to the Senate Finance Committee are likely 
to have more effect than even the best crafted joint letter from NHPA, NHMA, NH Housing, and Housing Action NH, 

which is also in the works, and will be delivered to the Senate Finance Committee.”

"James.Gray@gc.nh.gov" 
"Daniel.Innis@gc.nh.gov" 
"Regina.Birdsell@gc.nh.gov" 
"Howard.Pearl@gc.nh.gov" 

Housing Champion Funding

"Sharon.Carson@gc.nh.gov" 
"Timothy.Lang@gc.nh.gov" 
"David.Watters@gc.nh.gov" 
"Cindy.Rosenwald@gc.nh.gov" 
“Debra.Martone@gc.nh.gov"
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